PRODUCT
GUIDE 2 0 24
NEUMANN STEEL
SETTING THE BAR IN
AUSTRALIAN STEEL
MANUFACTURING
QLD
NSW

• Cage & Trench Mesh Chair
• Concrete Spacer Blocks
• Circular Column Spacers
• Waffle Pods
• NuPod
12Product Guide   |   Reinforcing Mesh Product Guide13
SLAB-ON-GROUND
BAR CHAIR
CLIP-FAST BAR
CHAIR
Product Code Size (mm) Bag Size
2540C 25/40 100
5065C 50/65 100
7590C 75/90 100
85100C 85/100 100
SOG105110 105 & 110 100
SOG115120 115 & 120 100
SOG125130 125 & 130 100
SOG135140 135 & 140 100
SOG145150 145 & 150 100
SOG165170 165 & 170 100
Product Code Size (mm) Bag Size
CFB20 20mm 100
CFB25 25mm 100
CFB30 30mm 100

BD3035 30mm & 35mm 100
BD4045 40mm & 45mm 100
BD4050 40mm & 50mm 100
Product Code Size (mm) Bag Size
CFM20 20mm 100
CFM25 25mm 100
CFM30 30mm 100
CFM40 40mm 100
CFM50 50mm 100
CFM65 65mm 100
CFM75 75mm 100
14 15Product Guide   |   Reinforcing Accessories Reinforcing Accessories   |   Product Guide
PLASTIC TIPPED
METAL BAR CHAIR
Product Code Size (mm) Bag Size
BCPT65 65mm 100
BCPT75 75mm 100
BCPT140 140mm 50
BCPT180 180mm 25
BCPT200 200mm 25
BCPT220 220mm 25
BCPT240 240mm 25
BCPT250 250mm 25
BCPT300 300mm 25
*OTHER SIZES AVALIABLE, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR NEAREST BRANCH FOR AVALIABLILITY.
TOP DECK CHAIR
Product Code Size (mm) Bag Size
PTD65 65 & 75 50
PTD90 90 & 100 50
PTD110 110 & 120 50
PTD130 130 & 140 50
PTD150 150 & 160 50
PTD170 170 & 180 50
PTD190 190 & 200 50
PTD210 210 & 220 50
CONCRETE SPACER
BLOCK
CIRCULAR COLUMN
SPACERS
Product Code Height (mm)
ASPRO40 40
ASPRO50 50
ASPRO55 55
ASPRO60 60
ASPRO65 65
Product Code Size (mm) Bag Size
CSC40 40mm 100
CSC50 50mm 100
CSC60 60mm 100

CT 1.57 Black
CTG 1.57 Galvanised
BASE PLATES
Product Code Diameter
BASE152 152mm
BASE224 224mm
DUCT TAPE
Product Code Size (mm) Qty
TAPE 48 x 30 Sold as each
** STAINLESS STEEL MAY BE AVALIABLE PLEASE CONTACT YOUR NEAREST BRANCH
20 21Product Guide   |   Extended Accessory Range Extended Accessory Range   |   Product Guide
EXPANSION JOINTING
Product Code Size Width
EJA1050 50 x 25 10mm
EJA1075 75 x 25 10mm
EJA10100 100 x 25 10mm
EJA10125 125 x 25 10mm
EJA10150 150 x  25 10mm
EJA10200 200 x 25 10mm
EJA10250 250 x 25 10mm
EJA10300 300 x 25 10mm
BUILDING FILM
Product Code Size Type
V2 2m x 50m Medium Impact
V2HI 2m x 50m High Impact

Gold Coast/ Northern Rivers
Innovation in
Materials and Products
Winner 2021
HIA Hunter Region
Product Innovstion
Product
WAFFLE POD
POD SPACER
Product
Code
Height
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
POL-S150A1 150 Pod Slabformer
POL-S175A1 175 Pod Slabformer
POL-S225A1 225 Pod Slabformer
POL-S300A1 300 Pod Slabformer
POL-S375A1 375 Pod Slabformer
POL-S525A1 525 Pod Slabformer
Product
Code
Height
(mm)